
IRIS Webinar Schedule - 2022

The following schedule provides dates, times, details and registration 
links for the monthly IRIS webinars. Topics will include 

documentation of vaccine doses administered, IRIS inventory 
management, mass vaccination, reminder recall, vaccine redistribution (transfers) of 

COVID-19 vaccine, documentation of COVID-19 vaccine wastage, patient search tips, how to 
unlock user accounts and reset user passwords. Registration is required for each session. 

Webinars are recurring events throughout the year.  
Please contact the IRIS Help Desk at 800-374-3958 with any questions.  

Tuesday, January 4, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, January 18, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, February 1, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, February 15, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
 Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, March 1, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, March 15, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, April 5, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, April 19, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, May 3, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, May 17, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, June 7, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, June 21, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

REGISTER 

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_AQM6MowzTmy5CiQCvp7hhw
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_AQM6MowzTmy5CiQCvp7hhw
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_AQM6MowzTmy5CiQCvp7hhw
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_AQM6MowzTmy5CiQCvp7hhw
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_AQM6MowzTmy5CiQCvp7hhw
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_AQM6MowzTmy5CiQCvp7hhw
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_K_MJdqmNSyy2J8VgYcQMiA
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_K_MJdqmNSyy2J8VgYcQMiA
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_K_MJdqmNSyy2J8VgYcQMiA
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_K_MJdqmNSyy2J8VgYcQMiA
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_K_MJdqmNSyy2J8VgYcQMiA
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_K_MJdqmNSyy2J8VgYcQMiA


Tuesday, July 5, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, July 19, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, August 2, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, August 16, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, September 6, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, September 20, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, October 4, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, October 18, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, November 1, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, November 15, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 

Tuesday, December 6, 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Webinar ID: 891 4274 5921 

Tuesday, December 20, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Webinar ID 830 2967 8631 
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